EQUIPMENT

This is a listing of common items that expand on the current equipment lists. One may be able to buy these
when visiting the many settlements of the world.

MISCELLANEOUS
Alembic 4 gp
Balance with Weights 10 gp
Beads, Prayer 1gp
Beaker 3 gp
Bedroll 2 sp
Beeswax 1sp
Bell, Cow 3 gp
Bell, Hand Sgp
Bell, Small 1gp
Bellows 1gp
Bird Cage S gp
Blanket 8 sp
Block & Tackle 5gp
Book, Parchment (100 pg) 220 gp
Bottle, Glass 3 sp
Bowl, Clay Scp
Bowl, Pewter 2sp
Bowl, Silver 2 gp
Bowl, Wooden 3cp
Bracer, Leather (archery) 8 sp
Brazier 15 gp
Caltrops 1gp
Candle 1sp
Canvas (1 sq yd) 1sp
Cauldron 6 gp
Chain, Iron, Fine (1 ft) 2 gp
Chain, Iron, Heavy (1 ft) 1gp
Chain, Iron, Light (1 ft) 15 sp
Chain, Iron, Medium (1 ft) 18 sp
Chalk lcp
Charcoal (10 lbs) 2 gp
Climbing Peg 1sp
Cloth, Cotton (1 sq yd) 1sp
Cloth, Linen (1 sq yd) Scp
Cloth, Satin (1 sq yd) 4 gp
Cloth, Silk (1 sq yd) 3gp
Cloth, Velvet (1 sq yd) 4 gp
Cloth, Wool (1 sq yd) 8 cp
Crowbar 2 gp
Crucible 7 sp

Cup, Clay 4 cp

Cup, Pewter 2 sp
Cup, Silver 2 gp
Cup, Wooden 2 cp
Dice, Ivory 2 ep
Dice, Ivory (loaded) 4 gp
Dye, Cloth 5sp
Dye, Hair 8 sp
Firewood 1cp
Fish Hook 1 sp
Fishing Net (25 sq ft) 1sp
Flask, Glass 3 sp
Flask, Leather 3 cp
Flint & Steel 1gp
Funnel 4 sp
Furnace 35 ¢gp
Glue (2 oz) 2gp
Goblet, Crystal 4 gp
Goblet, Pewter 4 sp
Goblet, Silver 2 gp
Grappling Hook 1gp
Hacksaw 2 gp
Hairbrush 7 sp
Hammer & Chisel Ssp
Holy Symbol, Pewter S gp
Holy Symbol, Silver 25 gp
Holy Symbol, Wooden 6 sp
Holy Water, Bottle 25 gp
Hourglass 4 gp
Incense, Stick 1gp
Ink (2 oz) 1gp
Iron Spikes (dozen) 1gp
Jar, Glass Ssp
Jug, Clay lep
Kettle, Iron 8 gp
Ladder, Folding (10 ft) Ssp
Lamp, Bronze 1sp
Lantern, Bullseye 12 gp
Lantern, Hooded 7 gp
Lens, Magnifying Sgp
Manacles 15 gp
Metal File 2 gp
Mirror (1 sq/ft) 15 gp

Mirror, Small, Silver
Mirror, Small, Steel
Mortar & Pestle
Oil, Lamp (pint)
Padlock with Key
Paint (1 gallon)
Paint Brush, Large
Paint Brush, Small
Parchment (1 sheet)
Perfume (1 oz)
Pick Axe

Pillow, Feather
Pipe Tobacco

Pipe, Corncob
Plate, Clay

Plate, Pewter
Plate, Silver

Plate, Wooden
Pliers

Pole (10 ft)

Pot, Iron

Quill

Razor

Rope, Hemp (50 ft)
Rope, Silk (50 ft)
Scissors
Scrollcase, Bone
Scrollcase, Leather
Sewing Needle
Shovel

Skillet

Soap, Bar

Spell Book (blank)
Spyglass

Stool, Folding
Strap, Leather (3 ft)
String (50 ft)

Tent

Thieves’ Tools
Thread, Spool
Tinderbox

Tongs

45 gp
20 gp
2gp
1sp
6 gp
2gp
Ssp
1gp
4 gp
1gp
6 gp
2 sp
1gp
1cp
3 cp
2 sp
2gp
2 cp
1gp
2 sp
Ssp
2 cp
lgp
1gp
10 gp
Ssp
4gp
1gp
2 ep
4 gp
1gp
2gp
25 gp
900 gp
2gp
10 sp
1sp
10 gp
30 gp
Scp
1gp
4 sp



Torch

Tube, Glass
Tweezers

Twine (100 ft)
Vellum (1 sheet)
Vial, Ceramic
Vial, Crystal
Vial, Metal
Water Clock
Waterskin (3 pint)
Whetstone
Whistle
Whistle, Signal

CLOTHING
Belt, Leather

Belt, Leather, Wide
Blouse

Boots, Heavy
Boots, High, Hard
Boots, High, Soft
Boots, Low, Hard
Boots, Low, Soft
Boots, Soft

Cap, Cloth

Cap, Leather
Cape

Cloak

Cloak, Fur
Doublet, Linen
Dress

Girdle, Broad
Girdle, Normal
Gloves, Cloth
Gloves, Leather
Gown, Linen
Gown, Silk
Gown, Wool

Hat

Robe, Linen
Robe, Silk

Shirt

Shoes, Common
Shoes, Noble
Skirt

Trousers, Heavy

1lcp
3sp
Ssp
8 cp
3 sp
1gp
4 gp
3¢gp
3¢gp
1gp
lgp
1gp
8 sp

4 sp
6 sp
4 sp
2 gp
2 gp
1gp
1gp
1sp
1gp
Scp
4 sp
3 sp
Ssp
8 gp
3gp
9 sp
2 gp
10 sp
2sp
8 sp
3gp
50 gp
Scp
7 sp
3gp
60 gp
4 sp
Ssp
30 gp
3 sp
8 sp

Trousers, Light 3 sp
Tunic, Formal 10 gp
Tunic, Wool Scp
CONTAINERS
Backpack, Leather 2 gp
Bag, Leather, Large 15 cp
Bag, Leather, Medium 11 cp
Bag, Leather, Small 7 cp
Barrel, Wooden 2 gp
Box, Iron, Large 28 gp
Box, Iron, Small 9 gp
Box, Wooden, Large 6 gp
Box, Wooden, Small 1gp
Bucket, Iron 8 sp
Bucket, Wooden 3 sp
Cask Ssp
Chest, Wooden, Large 2 gp
Chest, Wooden, Small 2 ep
Pouch, Belt, Large 4 sp
Pouch, Belt, Small 2 sp
Quiver (holds 12 arrows) 1gp
Quiver (holds 12 bolts) 12 sp
Quiver (holds 24 arrows) 25 sp
Quiver (holds 24 bolts) 3 gp
Sack, Cloth, Large 11 cp
Sack, Cloth, Small 7 cp
Satchel 1gp

PROVISIONS
Ale (gallon)
Ale (pint)
Beer (gallon)
Beer (pint)
Brandy (pint)
Bread
Cheese
Eggs, Pickled (cask)
Fish, Dry, Salted (barrel)
Flour (10 lbs)
Grog (pint)
Mead, (pint)
Rations
Rum (pint)
Wine (pint)
Wine, Bottle

lep
1sp
4 sp
1sp
lep
6 cp
6 sp
12 sp
40 gp
4 sp
3 sp
Ssp
2gp
Ssp
Ssp
2gp

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS

Bandora
Chime
Drum
Fife
Flute
Gong
Harp
Horn
Lute
Lyre
Mandolin
Pipes
Rebeck

Recorder

15 gp
2gp
4 gp
S gp
16 gp
S gp
50 gp
6 gp
25 gp
27 gp
28 gp
2gp
30 gp
6 gp



HERBS

Belladonna (0z)
Feverfew (0z)
Garlic
Hollyhock (oz)
Rue (o0z)

Sage (0z)
Spiderwort (0z)
Wolfsbane (oz)

Yarrow (0z)

4 sp
S5cp
4 cp
4 cp
3 sp
4 cp
2 sp
8 sp
4 cp

ANIMALS

Barding, Chain
Barding, Leather
Barding, Plate
Chicken

Cow, Beef

Cow, Milk

Dog, Guard

Dog, Hunting
Donkey

Goat

Grain, Horse
Harness

Hawk, Large
Hawk, Small
Horse, Draft
Horse, Riding
Horse, War, Heavy
Horse, War, Light
Horse, War, Medium
Mule

Ox

250 gp
100 gp
500 gp
3cp

8 gp

7 ep
25 gp
17 gp
8 gp
1gp
1sp
12 sp
40 gp
18 gp
30 gp
40 gp
500 gp
200 gp
350 gp
18 gp
15gp

Pig

Pigeon

Piglet

Pony

Reins, Bit & Bridle
Saddle & Stirrups
Saddle Bags, Large
Saddle Bags, Small
Saddle Blanket
Sheep

Songbird

TRAVEL
Barge, Small

Boat, Long

Boat, River

Boat, Sailing

Boat, Small

Canoe

Cart

Galley, Large

Galley, Small

Horse, Cart

Lifeboat

Raft

Ship, Merchant, Large
Ship, Merchant, Small
Ship, War

Wagon

Wagon, Large

Wagon, Small

3gp
2 cp
1gp
12 gp
2 gp
10 gp
4 gp
3gp
3 sp
2 gp
4 cp

50 gp

150 gp
4,000 gp
2,000 gp
75 gp

55 gp

50 gp
25,000 gp
10,000 gp
15 ¢gp

800 gp
50 gp
15,000 gp
5,000 gp
20,000 gp
150 gp
250 gp
100 gp

SERVICES
Docking (per day)

Inn, Common (per night)
Inn, Good (per night)
Inn, Poor (per night)

Stabling (per day)

2gp
3 sp
Ssp
1sp
Ssp
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